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DO NOT SCALE this drawing. Use figured dimensions only.
The Contractor must check & verify all dimensions on site.
Any discrepancies must be reported immediately to the Engineer for
clarification before proceeding.
This drawing is copyright and owned by Avocet Civil Engineering
Consultancy.

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION
Refer to the relevant Construction (Design and Management)
documentation where applicable.
It is assumed that all works on this drawing will be carried out by a
competent contractor, working where appropriate to an approved
method statement.
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